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IFS Group Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Realised Capital Gains Report

Units in Unlisted Unit Trusts (Overseas)

WALLABIES - Wallabies Corporation

150,000.00100,000.001.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00100,000.00 50,000.00 0.000.0050,000.0030/06/202211/07/2012

100,000.00 150,000.001.00 50,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00

100,000.00 150,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.001.00 50,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00

1.00 100,000.00 150,000.00 50,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 0.00 0.00


